
Class 1 BD Prelim Test 15 Arena 1 Indoor Judge/s

Time Bridle No Rider BD Reg Horse BD Reg Section Score % Place Col

09:15 17 Zoe Wiggins Bellissima Restricted 136 59.13 4

09:22 15 Faye Dawson 356832 Uruguay Du Ry 58662 Restricted 145 63.04 3

09:29 18 Hayley Parnell Valentino IV Restricted 151 65.65 2

09:36 16 Victoria Cross 187305 William in a Million 55267 Restricted 152 66.08 1

Class 2 BD Prelim Test 19 Arena 1 Indoor Judge/s

Time Bridle No Rider BD Reg Horse BD Reg Section Score % Place Col

09:53 21 Stefanie Harrington Lorna Doone 57552A Restricted 148 67.27 eq 2

10:00 17 Barbara Beardsmore Bellissima Restricted 147 66.81 4

10:07 15 Faye Dawson 356832 Uruguay Du Ry 58662 Restricted 162 73.63 1

10:14 16 Victoria Cross 187305 William in a Million 55267 Restricted 139 63.18 5

10:21 19 Natalie  Farley 345830 Rebecca II 52334 0512 1 Restricted 148 67.27 eq 2

10:28 23 Jemma Bentley 43184 Don Rubz TBA H/C

10:35 20 Philippa Tucker 380873 Frankie IV 55706 Restricted 136 61.81 6

10:42 22 Katie Davies 353140 Tinkers Tomahawk 51747 Restricted W W W

10:49 24 Jennifer Arkell 402131 Hugo 402131 Restricted 126 57.27
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Class 3 BD Novice Test 22 Arena 1 Indoor Judge/s

Time Bridle No Rider BD Reg Horse BD Reg Section Score % Place Col

11:06 18 Hayley Parnell Valentino IV Restricted 190 65.51 5 52

11:14 19 Natalie  Farley 345830 Rebecca II 52334 0512 1 Restricted 195 67.24 3

11:22 23 Jemma Bentley 43184 Don Rubz TBA Open 187 64.48 3

11:30 20 Philippa Tucker 380873 Frankie IV 55706 Restricted 173 59.65

11:38 28 E M Doyle 94188 Stolen Spirit 4216004121 Restricted 201 69.31 eq 1

11:46 34 Loraine Toon 246000 Cherryville Black Diamond 38161 Restricted 170 58.62

11:54 22 Katie Davies 353140 Tinkers Tomahawk 51747 Restricted 190 65.51 4 54

12:02 29 Alan Tarpey 293261 My Best Friend 470740510 0 Restricted 182 62.75

12:10 25 Christine Watkinson 339229 Cabbies Hero 50500 Restricted 161 55.51

12:18 31 Emma Neil 401810 Sheepcote Romeo 49213 Training 191 65.86

12:26 32 Renee Groeninx van Zoelen 236446 A Cool Dude 39163 Restricted 185 63.79 eq 6

12:34 30 Michelle Henson 113573 Broadstone Darwin 34894 Restricted 201 69.31 eq 1

12:42 33 Lizzie Webb WS Montpellier 58891 Open 206 71.03 1

12:50 35 S Hemingway 232360 Vladimir IV 45589 Restricted 154 53.10

12:58 27 Patricia Anne Williams 70696 The Grandpa Exchange 53416 Restricted 185 63.79 eq 6

13:06 36 Karen Head 22292 Wianas Yes 58946 Open 191 65.86 2

13:14 37 Stephanie Mitchell 338877 Lady phoenix 5082603140 Restricted 176 60.68
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Class 4 BD Novice Test 37 Arena 1 Indoor Judge/s

Time Bridle No Rider BD Reg Horse BD Reg Section Score % Place

13:37 22 Katie Davies 353140 Tinkers Tomahawk 51747 Restricted 176 62.85 1

13:45 25 Christine Watkinson 339229 Cabbies Hero 50500 Restricted 173 61.78 3

13:53 31 Emma Neil 401810 Sheepcote Romeo 49213 Training 181 64.64

14:01 32 Renee Groeninx van Zoelen 236446 A Cool Dude 39163 Restricted 157 56.07

14:09 30 Michelle Henson 113573 Broadstone Darwin 34894 Restricted 174 62.14 2

14:17 33 Lizzie Webb WS Montpellier 58891 Open 187 66.78 2

14:25 35 S Hemingway 232360 Vladimir IV 45589 Restricted 141 50.35

14:33 27 Patricia Anne Williams 70696 The Grandpa Exchange 53416 Restricted 172 61.42 4

14:41 36 Karen Head 22292 Wianas Yes 58946 Open 193 68.92 1

14:49 37 Stephanie Mitchell 338877 Lady phoenix 5082603140 Restricted 152 54.28

14:57 41 Wayne Rodwell 245755 Celestina Herself 52817 Open 178 63.57 4

15:05 40 Jill Wilson 282006 Pagan 3885105136 Restricted W W W

15:13 29 Alan Tarpey 293261 My Best Friend 470740510 0 Restricted 159 56.78 5

15:21 38 Caroline Jenkins 351970 Daisy Dolittle 5210903125 Restricted 158 56.42 6

15:29 39 Emma Beswick 135321 Porters House 55076 Open 184 65.71 3

Class 5 BD Elementary Test 43 Arena 1 Indoor Judge/s

Time Bridle No Rider BD Reg Horse BD Reg Section Score % Place

15:47 40 Jill Wilson 282006 Pagan 3885105136 Restricted W W W

15:55 38 Caroline Jenkins 351970 Daisy Dolittle 5210903125 Restricted W W W

16:03 43 Aimi Bonas 351849 Roxanne Gortalenna 52086 0312 8 Restricted W W W

16:11 44 Holly Bradley 364010 Mesonero xiv 53448 Restricted 186 64.13 eq 2

16:19 42 Tracy Caldwell 283410 Carnaval Circus 4441007094 Restricted 175 60.34 4

16:27 46 Louise Baker 217049 Royal Navy 55332 Restricted 194 66.89 1

16:35 45 Joanne Taylor 214230 Half Moon Bellarose 4059605123 Training 192 66.20 T

16:43 47 Catherine Peters 57665 Catherstone Golden Flame 3328507132 Training 185 63.79 T

16:51 48 Lucy Mills 2730775 Darkness 5007806110 Restricted 186 64.13 eq 2

John Robinson

Swallowfield British Dressage

Sunday, June 02, 2013

John Robinson



Class 6 BD Elementary Test 57 Arena 1 Indoor Judge/s

Time Bridle No Rider BD Reg Horse BD Reg Section Score % Place

17:09 49 Sharron Harrington 214019 Skip the Akzent 4116809128 Restricted 172 61.42 4

17:17 43 Aimi Bonas 351849 Roxanne Gortalenna 52086 0312 8 Restricted W W W

17:25 44 Holly Bradley 364010 Mesonero xiv 53448 Restricted 179 63.92 2

17:33 42 Tracy Caldwell 283410 Carnaval Circus 4441007094 Restricted 174 62.14 3

17:41 46 Louise Baker 217049 Royal Navy 55332 Restricted 190 67.85 1

17:49 45 Joanne Taylor 214230 Half Moon Bellarose 4059605123 Training 175 62.50

17:57 47 Catherine Peters 57665 Catherstone Golden Flame 3328507132 Training 170 62.14

18:05 48 Lucy Mills 2730775 Darkness 5007806110 Restricted 174 60.71 5

John Robinson

Swallowfield British Dressage

Sunday, June 02, 2013


